7/26/2019

Reminders

Reminders help you track when a bill is due.

Payments

Date Range

Specific date range Up To 24 months

From To
05/16/2019 07/31/2019

Numeric date starting
with the month

Filter By
All v

Showing 1 - 16 of 16 payments

Withdraw On Description
When Check Brinkley Morgan
Cashed "Lake
When Check Prototype Inc.
Cashed "Lake
When Check Grand Properties
Cashed "Lake
When Check Solitude Lake Management
Cashed "Lake
When Check Broward County
Cashed 2114
When Check Broward County Sheriff's
Cashed Office
*Lake
JuL Waste Management
2 *2004
When Check Grand Properties
Cashed "Lake
When Check Broward County Sheriff's
Cashed Office

*Lake

https://billpay.suntrust.com/imm/PaymentHistory/Index/2801

Bill Pay | Activity

Category

Garbage &
Recycle

Amount

$5,552.41
4602

$872.50
4602

$450.00
4,602

$370.00
4602

$2.00
4,602

$129.00
4602

$373.62
4602

$450.00
4602

$129.00
4602

Deliver
By v
JUL
31
JUL
31
JUL
30
JUL
11
JUL
9

JUL

9

JUL
2
JUN
28

JUN

17

Prev Next

Status

Pending
Cfm # PC2F3-YBT4)

Pending
Cfm # PC2F3-YCNG2

Processing
Cfm # P8SRK-F0482

Processed
Cfm # P94HC-LBYBS

Processed
Cfm # P8QL7-3GSP6

Processed
Cfm # P8QL7-3HQC5

Processed
Cfm # P5FV5-OR60V

Processed
Cfm # P57X3-TK2JH

Processed
Cfm # P6HS1-D7DBG

Total $19,692.20 Pending, Processing, and
Processed payments only,
including any fees
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7/26/2019 Bill Pay | Activity

Withdraw On Description Category Amount Deliver Status
By
When Check Prototype Inc. $400.00 JUN Processed
Cashed *Lake *4602 17 Cfm # P6HS1-D87PN
When Check Solitude Lake Management $185.00 JUN Processed
Cashed *Lake *4602 17 Cfm # P6HS1-D8CW]
MAY Waste Management Garbage & $373.62 MAY Processed
31 *2004 Recycle *4602 31 Cfm # P2DXT-1KK90
When Check Grand Properties $450.00 MAY Processed
Cashed ‘Lake *4602 3 O Cfm # P2081-XMT6C
When Check Crowder Gulf Joint Venture $2,887.48 MAY Processed
Cashed *7-01 *4602 08 Cfm # P49C1-TXXML
When Check Brinkley Morgan $6,368.57 MAY Processed
Cashed "Lake 4602 21 gLn;( \#fv Z3SGG-
When Check Prototype Inc. $699.00 MAY Processed
Cashed *Lake *4602 21 Cfm # P35GG-DITD7

Total $19,692.20 Pending, Processing, and
Processed payments only,
including any fees

Showing 1 - 16 of 16 payments Prev Next

©2019 SunTrust Banks, Inc. SunTrust is a federally registered service mark of SunTrust Banks, Inc.
SunTrust Bank, Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender

Securities and Insurance Products and Services:
e Are Not Bank Guaranteed ¢ Are not FDIC or any other Government Agency Insured e May Lose Value

Services provided by the following affiliates of SunTrust Banks, Inc.: Banking and trust products and services are provided by SunTrust Bank.

Securities, insurance (including annuities) and other investment products and services are offered by SunTrust Investment Services, Inc., an
SEC registered investment adviser and broker-dealer, member FINRA, SIPC, and a licensed insurance agency.
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